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JANUJJWAL INDIA NIDHI PVT LTD
WEBSITE :WWW.JANUJJWAL.ONLINE

DAILY DEPOSIT SCHEME

12 Month Daily

Domination Amount Deposit Amount Maturity Value

50 18250 19345

100 36500 38890

200 72000 77380

500 182500 19345

24 Months Daily

Domination Amount Deposit Amount Maturity Value

50 36500 41040

100 73000 82080

200 144000 164160

500 360000 410400
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JANUJJWAL INDIA NIDHI PVT LTD
WEBSITE :WWW.JANUJJWAL.ONLINE

MONTHLY DEPOSIT SCHEME

12 Month Daily

Domination Amount Deposit Amount Maturity Value

500 6000 6600

1000 12000 13200

2000 24000 26400

3000 36000 39600

24 Month Daily

Domination Amount Deposit Amount Maturity Value

500 12000 14640

1000 24000 29280

2000 48000 58560

3000 72000 87840

36 Months Daily

Domination Amount Deposit Amount Maturity Value

500 18000 24300

1000 36000 48600

2000 72000 97200

3000 108000 145800
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JANUJJWAL INDIA NIDHI PVT LTD
WEBSITE :WWW.JANUJJWAL.ONLINE

ONE-TIME DEPOSIT SCHEME

FD 12 Months

Domination Amount Maturity Value

1000 1100

10000 11000

20000 22000

FD 24 Months

Domination Amount Maturity Value

1000 1220

10000 12200

20000 24400

FD 36 Months

Domination Amount Maturity Value

1000 1350

10000 13500

20000 27000

FD 60 Months

Domination Amount Maturity Value

1000 1600

10000 16000

20000 32000
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JANUJJWAL INDIA NIDHI PVT LTD
WEBSITE :WWW.JANUJJWAL.ONLINE

VARISTHA NAGRIK FUTURE SCHEME
बढ़ुापे के सहारे के लिए भविष्य निधि योजना (मनी बकै प्लान)

36 Months

Domination Amount Monthly Income

25000 500

50000 1000

75000 1500

100000 2000

50 Months

Domination Amount Monthly Income

25000 650

50000 1250

75000 1875

100000 2500
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JANUJJWAL INDIA NIDHI PVT LTD
WEBSITE :WWW.JANUJJWAL.ONLINE

LOAN SCHEME
डलेी अकाउंट पर के्रडिट कार्ड की सवुिधा ( 60 दिन बाद )

Loan Time 120 Days

Domination Amount Loan Amount Total Amount Pay

50 5000 5800

100 10000 11600

200 20000 23720

1000 100000 116000

(यह लोन 120 दिन के लिए मान्य होगा )

डलेी क्लोजिंग व साप्ताहिक क्लोजिंग करना अनिवार्य है अन्यथा अब दंड देना
पड़गेा।

LOAN PROCESSING FEES ONE TIME

File Expenses

Domination Amount Fees

5000 300

10000 550

20000 1200

30000 2000


